Newly elected to a SCW HOA Board? Looking for solutions for your HOA issues?

Our

HOA Board Leadership Academy classes are specifically designed to help SCW HOA board members run productive AZ HOA boards.

The Organization of HOAs in Sun City West

ОНОА

14465 R.H. Johnson Blvd. Sun City West, AZ 85375 623-214-6006 Serving on a SCW HOA Board?

Put the Pieces Together

Attend,

2024 HOA BOARD

LEADERSHIP ACADEMY

Discover the information

YOU need to create

an efficient and legal

SCW HOA board!

оноа The

PRESENTED BY The Organization of HOAs in Sun City West

OHOA 2024 HOA Board Leadership Academy

Learn the fundamentals of running a successful Homeowners' Association

DATE TOPICS & SPEAKERS

- 1/18/2024"Legal Overview of HOAs"Maxwell & Morgan, Community Association Law
- 1/25/2024 "How to Run Effective Board & Member Meetings" Amanda F. Shaw, CAAM, President, Associated Asset Management (AAM)
- 2/1/2024 "Practical Details of Serving on an HOA Board" Gail Olsen, OHOA Board Director & Treasurer

Location: R.H. Johnson LECTURE HALL

R.H. Johnson Recreation Center 19803 North R.H. Johnson Blvd., Sun City West

Three, 2-hour sessions January 18, January 25, and February 1, 2024 <mark>6 p.m. - 8 p.m.</mark>

THURSDAY EVENINGS

Fee: \$20.00 for OHOA members \$30.00 for non-OHOA members To register for the 2024 HOA Board Leadership Academy, please complete and return the registration form below with a check for \$20.00 for OHOA members, or \$30.00 for non-OHOA members, payable to OHOA to:

оноа

14465 R.H. Johnson Blvd. Sun City West, AZ 85375

Registration closes at 12:00 Noon on Tuesday, January 9, 2024

Questions? Contact us at 623-214-6006 or

ACHOSCW@aol.com

2024 HOA Board Leadership Academy Registration Form

lame
Aailing Address
Phone #1 () Phone #2 ()
mail address
Are you a resident of a SCW HOA? YES NO
lame of your SCW HOA
Are you a SCW HOA Board Member? YES NO
grant permission to OHOA to use any photographs
aken of me for the purpose of advertising OHOA.
YES NO
ignature Date: